
3165 Pacific Hwy.
San Diego, CA 92101San Diego Unified Port District

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12019-0458 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:11/14/2019 Board of Port Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:3/10/2020 3/10/2020

Title: RESOLUTION SELECTING AND AUTHORIZING AN AGREEMENT WITH NATURESCAPE
SERVICES, INC. TO PERFORM FULL-SERVICE FACILITY PREVENTIVE AND ROUTINE
MAINTENANCE SERVICES AT RUOCCO PARK FROM JULY 1, 2020 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2025
FOR AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $705,241.24. ALL FUNDS REQUIRED FOR FUTURE FISCAL
YEARS WILL BE BUDGETED IN THE APPROPRIATE FISCAL YEAR, SUBJECT TO BOARD
APPROVAL UPON ADOPTION OF EACH FISCAL YEAR’S BUDGET.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1. 2019-0458 Attachment A, 2. 1. 2019-0458 Draft Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedBoard of Port Commissioners3/10/2020 1

San Diego Unified Port District Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

